
 

Range Officer Roster – April - June 

 

Saturday, 6 April 
2024 Field RF Greg Evans Ken Sue   Sunday, 7 April 

2024 
300m + Rimfire 15 

shot Charles Mitchell Neil Yates 

Saturday, 13 April 
2024 Service Ken Sue Matt Lewis   Sunday, 14 April 

2024 400m Ken Sue George Wittorff 

Saturday, 20 April 
2024 Field RF Scott 

McKay Ken Sue   Sunday, 21 April 
2024 500m Neil Yates Dion Hudson 

Saturday, 27 April 
2024 Visitors/Practice Greg Evans Scott McKay   Sunday, 28 April 

2024 600m George Wittorff Brendan May 

Saturday, 4 May 
2024 Service Ken Sue Matt Lewis   Sunday, 5 May 

2024 700m Ken Sue Charles Mitchell 

Saturday, 11 May 
2024 Field 300m Scott 

McKay Ken Sue   Sunday, 12 May 
2024 800m George Wittorff Brendan May 

Saturday, 18 May 
2024 Golden Bullet CRO   CRO   Sunday, 19 May 

2024 Golden Bullet CRO   CRO 

Saturday, 25 May 
2024 Visitors/Practice Greg Evans Scott McKay   Sunday, 26 May 

2024 900m + 1000 Bench George Wittorff Dion Hudson 

Saturday, 1 June 
2024 Field 100m Ken Sue Greg Evans   Sunday, 2 June 

2024 
300m + Rimfire 15 

shot Neil Yates Brendan May 

Saturday, 8 June 
2024 Visitors/Practice Ken Sue Scott McKay   Sunday, 9 June 

2024 400m Charles Mitchell Ken Sue 

Saturday, 15 June 
2024 Service WW1 Matt Lewis Greg Evans   Sunday, 16 June 

2024 500m George Wittorff Brendan May 

Saturday, 22 June 
2024 Visitors/Practice Ken Sue Scott McKay   Sunday, 23 June 

2024 600m Ken Sue Charles Mitchell 

Saturday, 29 June 
2024 Service Matt Lewis Greg Evans   Sunday, 30 June 

2024 700m Neil Yates Dion Hudson 

 


